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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2023 a 31/12/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/12/2023    1.274,040        0,000        0,000    1.274,040        0,000   10.127,450 
                                           04/12/2023      783,030        0,000        0,000      783,030        0,000    9.344,420 
                                           05/12/2023      415,890        0,000        0,000      415,890    7.000,000   15.928,530 
                                           06/12/2023      810,310        0,000      433,640    1.243,950        0,000   14.684,580 
                                           07/12/2023      625,470        0,000        0,000      625,470        0,000   14.059,110 
                                           11/12/2023    1.154,540        0,000        0,000    1.154,540        0,000   12.904,570 
                                           12/12/2023    1.543,140        0,000      255,450    1.798,590        0,000   11.105,980 
                                           13/12/2023      243,310        0,000        0,000      243,310        0,000   10.862,670 
                                           14/12/2023      651,790        0,000        0,000      651,790        0,000   10.210,880 
                                           15/12/2023    1.413,090        0,000        0,000    1.413,090        0,000    8.797,790 
                                           18/12/2023    1.051,350        0,000        0,000    1.051,350        0,000    7.746,440 
                                           19/12/2023    1.134,530        0,000        0,000    1.134,530        0,000    6.611,910 
                                           20/12/2023      550,000        0,000        0,000      550,000        0,000    6.061,910 
                                           21/12/2023    1.391,550        0,000        0,000    1.391,550    7.000,000   11.670,360 
                                           22/12/2023      399,990        0,000        0,000      399,990        0,000   11.270,370 
                                           23/12/2023      181,000        0,000        0,000      181,000        0,000   11.089,370 
                                           25/12/2023      547,350        0,000        0,000      547,350        0,000   10.542,020 
                                           26/12/2023      256,000        0,000        0,000      256,000        0,000   10.286,020 
                                           27/12/2023      339,490        0,000        0,000      339,490        0,000    9.946,530 
                                           28/12/2023      365,330        0,000        0,000      365,330        0,000    9.581,200 
                                           29/12/2023      172,140        0,000        0,000      172,140        0,000    9.409,060 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.303,340        0,000      689,090   15.992,430   14.000,000              

Total                                                   15.303,340        0,000      689,090   15.992,430   14.000,000              

====================================================================================================================================

GOVBR AF - Emissao: 08/01/2024 as 10h28min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


